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10kWLL EDS>5

10kW L1 _E50kW XK i

AETHARE 9,063,666kW

50kW Ll _E500kW K i

AETHARE 2,723,012kW

HARE HERLEE

BARE TR

1 ERERERT 106,376 kW  1.17% 1 BERERERT 40,746kW  1.50%
2 ELRELT 79,800kW  0.88% 2 HBRXHAT 24,455kW  0.90%
3 BBRAETH 66,284kW  0.73% 3 HERAETH 23,094kW  0.85%
4 RBEELm 60,793kW 0.67% 1 BRIEEETH 21,862kW 0.80%
5 ELER%H 60,546 kW 0.67% 5 HEEMFIGT 18,783kW 0.69%
6 HEARIEAEAT 60,117kW 0.66% 6 ERERMFH 18,102KW 0.66%
7 BHRELEM 57,060kW 0.63% 7 AR EFIT 16,565KW 0.61%
8 HEBESkET 54,380kwW 0.60% 8 FIRE =g 16,465KW 0.60%
9 BEEMFBIGTH 54,208kW 0.60% 9 REREKT 15,158KW. 0.56%
10 EFEFET 50,608kW 0.56% 10 BMELET 15,062KW 0.55%
1 EBEAXAT 49,865kW 0.55% 11 HBESET 14,339kW 0.53%
12 HBARERFEHES 49,448kW 0.55% 12 RBERHH 14,086KW 0.52%
13 BREEEREM 49,045kW 0.54% 13 =EREM 13,989kW 0.51%
14 FIEStATH 47,907 kW 0.53% 14 BB EHT 13,716kW 0.50%
15 B4R dEAtT 46,396 kW 0.51% 15 RERELM 13,238kKW 0.49%
16 EERIERT 46,301 kW 0.51% 16 FEEFmETH 13,171KW 0.48%
17 LEBRREE™ 44,827KW 0.49% 17 HBARREET 12,999 kW 0.48%
18 BIFREBELH 44,667 kW 0.49% 18 BERMBEM 12,843kW 0.47%
19 BHE LT 42,837kW 0.47% 19 FIESH 12,555KW 0.46%
20 KRPBAHAH 40,240kW 0.44% 20 fEEEALAMT 12,010kwW 0.44%
500kWLL E1MW K i 1MWLEL E
AEHEARE 2,916,963kW AEtEBARE 8,873,900kW

BARE i 15424 BARE MR EE
1 BEBREETH 29417kW  1.01% 1 RBRXAH 152,652kW  1.72%
2 BRMERERT 20,735kW  0.71% 2 fEESIAMET 128,220kWw  1.44%
3 BRI 19,310kW  0.66% 3 duEESAMEEH 126,214kW - 1.42%
1 ERBRBEM 18,254KkW 0.63% 4 BHE LA 116,920kW 1.32%
5 ZZEREm 17,977KW 0.62% 5 BHERRT 93,889kW 1.06%
6 AEARRIRAERT 17,916kW 0.61% 6 RERAMH 90,182kW 1.02%
7 BEERET 17,435kKW 0.60% 7 ERBEEREM 84,658kW 0.95%
8§ =ERMFEEM 17,307KW 0.59% 8 BEEFEEH 82,070kW 0.92%
9 REEMFN 17,009kW 0.58% 9 dtimEBEIARRL TR  81,000kW 0.91%
10 BBEAEN 16,395kW 0.56% 10 FEEE=EH 79,171kW 0.89%
11 REREKT 16,310kW. 0.56% 11 BREIREAATH 69,651 kW 0.78%
12 HERFLIH 15,316kW 0.53% 12 RERIEKS 61,116kW 0.69%
13 BREBEEEINN 15,298kW 0.52% 13 RBBKFEM 57,006 kW 0.64%
14 AFAREAFAH 15,051 kKW 0.52% 14 HBAREIEERT 56,212kW 0.63%
15 FEEEFMH 14,314kW 0.49% 15 FEEMEM 54,239kW 0.61%
16 KRB GREH 14,213kW 0.49% 16 1R AZLEM 53,720kW 0.61%
17 KPEARHH 13,652KW 0.47% 17 fEEE T 51,791 kW 0.58%
18 BHMEEFH 13,452KW 0.46% 18 EREEEEM 49,852kW 0.56%
19 fEEELAMT 13,369kW 0.46% 19 EAEIRERHA/NET  49,474KW 0.56%
20 FRPEOUETH 13,124kW 0.45% 20 RIFEEHEH 49,205kW 0.55%
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10kWEL E
HARE 23,577,541kW
BARE
1 BREIRERT 237,508 kW
2 KARKAH 214,591 kW
3 ERRIEAMT 185,553 kW
4 REEIERT 138,885kW
5 dvBEE/Vm 137,416kW
6 BEEBRERESM 134,390kW
7 BREEET 133,404kW
8 RBRATET 126,554kW
9 BBRXAHET 122,587kW
10 BRIBEEEM 121,369kW
11 RERAMKT 121,047 kW
12 BFHEEABAs A 117,025kW
13 =ERi#Em 116,202kW
14 FMEEET 115,459kW
15 HARRIBEERT 114,961 kW
16 FELIR R LT 111,328kW
17 EIBR T 106,326 kW
18 ERBEEEREM 106,273kW
19 RMBKFT 100,028 kW
20 REARRAREART 97,653kW
21 LBRRLEM 97,200kW
22 TEERmMEM 96,107 kW
23 fBERVDHEM 95,988kW
24 ERERMET 95,091 kW
25 HARFEHET 95,027 kW
26 RILRREH 94,987 kW
21 BB ST 94,952kW
28 EBEMFESIGTH 93,834 kW
20 RERB AT 93,428 kW
30 BRRSET 93,070kW
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1.01%
0.91%
0.79%
0.59%
0.58%
0.57%
0.57%
0.54%
0.52%
0.51%
0.51%
0.50%
0.49%
0.49%
0.49%
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0.45%
0.45%
0.42%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
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KUY (kg 7h)
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%#ERE (156mm#) (K)
BiERR (156mm#A) (K1)
fami

FERE

TS TR

15.26 11.50

0.77 0.73
0.88 0.82
0.26 0.24
1.17 1.02
1.43 1.28
0.49 0.41
0.52 0.41
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Marker & DATA

(BALRNIL)
EBR (N2
19.70 . 4.0%
0.83 \. 6.8%
0.99 N 2.9%
0.36 . 9.0%

1.65 N\ 7.7%
1.89 N\ 8.1%
0.68 . 3.4%
0.69 . 2.8%
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STEARE 32,232,230kW
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FREMERET
EHR 2T
EHRZET
HERSRT
BERLHET
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KER AT
BREMILT
=AY
LBRERLET
FHEHRT
FRB KT

HARE
329,314kwW
267,535kW
242,103kwW

186,171kW

185,650kW
185,079kW
163,518kW
158,220kW
156,200kW
155,149kW
154,914kW
153,491 kW
146,534kW
143,225kW
141,516kW
137,927kW
137,538kW

136,057 kW

134,107 kW

132,903kW

132,231 kW

130,679kW

127,695kW
127,618kW
126,909kW

125,771 kW

124,414kW

124,363kW
123,398kW
123,277kW

ML
1.02%
0.83%
0.75%
0.58%
0.58%
0.57%
0.51%
0.49%
0.48%
0.48%
0.48%
0.48%
0.45%
0.44%
0.44%
0.43%
0.43%
0.42%
0.42%
0.41%
0.41%
0.41%
0.40%
0.40%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
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0.38%

—

© © N o g s W N

—
o

1

B RIRT
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RER#MFETN
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mEILRAES
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1B A M
BHEWET
EHRSHT
APRARAT
EBREILT
SRR
EREREREM
BRERILT
SERIEIRT
RBRAFHT
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RERREHT
BHIR R IET
REARIRAEAT
S
KBRAFFABR
BHRSAET
e B
BB AIET
FHE—=H

5 BB IR e BB 7
LEEEY S N

BARE
91,806 kKW
82,772kW
63,129kW
62,385kW
61,212kW
58,464 kW
58,363 kW
58,182kW
56,550kW
55,067 kW
53,543kW
52,943kW
52,499kW
52,246kW
50,689kW
48,767 kW
47,286kW
47,259kW
46,025kW
42,022kW
39,901 kW
39,885kW
39,377kW
39,157kW
37,951 kW
37,608kW
36,964 kW
36,753kW
35,401 kW
34,595kW

10kW K i
SEHBARE 8,654,689kW

1424
1.06%
0.96%
0.73%
0.72%
0.71%
0.68%
0.67%
0.67%
0.65%
0.64%
0.62%
0.61%
0.61%
0.60%
0.59%
0.56%
0.55%
0.55%
0.53%
0.49%
0.46%
0.46%
0.45%
0.45%
0.44%
0.43%
0.43%
0.42%
0.41%
0.40%
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